DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

LEXMARK INTERNATIONAL LTD

LEXMARK SECRETARIAL LIMITED

LEXMARK SECRETARIAL LIMITED

LEXON (UK) LIMITED

LEXSCIENTIA LIMITED

LEXS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

LEX SECRETARIES LIMITED

LEXTEL AVIATION SERVICES LTD

LEXTEL SERVICES TO INDUSTRY LIMITED

LEXTEL SERVICES TO INDUSTRY LIMITED

LEX TEMIDA LTD

LEXX MODA "MAC® LIMITED

LEYBARN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEYBLEND MANUFACTURING LIMITED

LEYBRAY MEDIA LTD

LEY COMMUNITY DRUG SERVICES

LEYDENE GLASS AND GLAZING LIMITED

LEYDENE GLASS AND GLAZING LIMITED

LEYDEN KIRBY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEYDEN KIRBY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEYDEN KIRBY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEYDEN SECURITIES LIMITED

LEYLAND & BIRMINGHAM RUBBER LIMITED

LEYLANDS MEOLS DRIVE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LEYSEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEYSON DATA LIMITED

LEYTON ORIENT COMMUNITY SPORTS
PROGRAMME

LEYTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEZSAFETY-SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEZSAFETY-SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LFS LIMITED

L.F.C. SERVICES LIMITED

L.F.C. LEISURE LIMITED

L.F.C. PROPERTIES LIMITED

L.F.C. TELEVISION LIMITED

LFDS LIMITED

LF DIRECT LIMITED

L.F.E. ENGINEERING LIMITED

L. FITTON LIMITED

L. FITTON LIMITED

LFK TRADING LIMITED

LFUK RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED

LFW CONSULTING LIMITED

LFW CONSULTING LIMITED

LG & K SITE SERVICES LTD

LG & K SITE SERVICES LTD

L.G. BROWN & COMPANY (TEXTILES)
LIMITED

LGBT NETWORK STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

LGBT NETWORK STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

LGBT NETWORK STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

LGBUSINESS LIMITED

LG CATERING LTD

LG CNS UK LIMITED

(CONT'D)

02567373
07799058
07799058
03076698
06773742
07153200
05283468
05702992
02838476
02838476
07776614
05941775
04078191
02353582
07393579
03736193
07806207
07806207
04557784
04557784
04557784
06228101
04304977
04198453

03240119
04350778
03441666

07022117
07804717
07804717
00714590
03215507
01509922
01518295
03219554
05249018
05287924
03863292
05883599
05883599
07383838
05757489
07804713
07804713
07797815
07797815
00530467

07164582
07164582
07164582
07123032
07347929
06725035
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11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
08/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011

06/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011

05/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011

11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011

LEXIS PROTECTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LGC SCIENCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LGC62 LIMITED

L.G. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LG ELECTRONICS U.K. LTD

L.G. FARMER (ENGINEERING) LIMITED
LGG CHARLESWORTH LIMITED

LGH TRADE SERVICES LIMITED

LGK CAD LIMITED

L.G.K. ESTATES LIMITED

LG LAWYERS LIMITED

LGL INTERIORS LIMITED

L. GLOVER & CO. (LEICESTER) LIMITED

L.G.MAPLETHORPE LIMITED
LGMC LIMITED

LGM SOLUTIONS LTD
L.G.N. HOLDINGS LIMITED
LGN REVOLUTION LLC LIMITED
LG140311 LIMITED

L G P AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
LGR CAREY LTD

LG SCULPTURE LIMITED

LG SCULPTURE LIMITED

LG SOLICITORS LIMITED
LGS (UK) LIMITED

LGS (UK) LIMITED

LGS (UK) LIMITED

L.G.T. DESIGNS LIMITED
LGV RESTAURANTS LTD

LGV RESTAURANTS LTD

LG WARE LTD

LG WARE LTD

L G WELDING LIMITED

LHA SERVICES LIMITED
LHA LONDON LTD

LHA LONDON LTD

LHB LIMITED

CHILES LIMITED
CONSULTANCY 2005 LTD
DESIGNS LIMITED
DEVELOPERS LTD

LH (DEVON) LTD

LH (DEVON) LTD

L. HERVE LIMITED

LHF HAULAGE LIMITED

LHF HAULAGE LIMITED

LHH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
L.H. (LLANHARAN) LIMITED
LHMS LIMITED

LHON LIMITED

LHON LIMITED

LHR CONSTRUCTION LTD

LH (RECOVERY) LIMITED
LHR1 LIMITED

LHR1 LIMITED

LHR PARKING CONTROL LTD
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07740715
07115745
06368100
04914061
02143888
01283761
04458915
05701968
06569311
04298006
06214387
06348412
01031273
00564996
07189693
07197568
01197672
07324113
07568353
05196276
06806516
07805147
07805147
06214386
07805522
07805522
07805522
07531441
07805493
07805493
07200798
07200798
05248369
03424128
00363816
00363816
05847965
00836677
05562546
06807194
07744036
07804956
07804956
03481894
07799866
07799866
06338495
05906285
05251243
07797759
07797759
06984794
05582661
06475406
06475406
06631414
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07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011



